MOODY GARDENS HAS PLANNED A SPECIAL MOTHER'S DAY BRUNCH

04/21/2021

Galveston, Texas (April 21, 2021) – Instead of cooking, cleaning and planning everything for Mom, bring her to Moody Gardens! At the hotel, there is a delicious Mother's Day Brunch planned featuring a spectacular buffet, omelet station, carving station, seafood display, assorted fruits, cheeses, desserts and more. Make a day of it and take a tour of the property after brunch. Make unforgettable memories enjoying the attraction, including the Aquarium and Rainforest Pyramids, or perhaps an afternoon cruise on the Colonel Paddlewheel Boat.

Galveston Island has the setting, flexibility and expertise to make the experience everything a bride has dreamed of. At Moody Gardens, there are several different possible settings for ceremonies and receptions; from a white sands beach to an elegant ballroom, from enchanting rainforests to lush gardens, or even an evening sunset cruise around Galveston Bay. There are a variety of staged areas throughout the Moody Gardens property that range from intimate to grand event scenarios. The hotel spa is a wonderful space for brides to relax, be pampered and prepped for hair and makeup on their special day. The extravagant hotel suites on the 9th floor have the ability to host bridal parties and act as a dressing area before the ceremony begins. The floor-to-ceiling windows inside the hotel also present extremely unique photo opportunities with the pyramids and an expansive view of the bay. Moody Gardens has the ability to help couples plan and execute everything from their bridal shower to their big day with on-staff caterers, bakers, event planners and makeup/hair stylists all ready to lend a hand.

Moody Gardens has partnered with Galveston Bridal Group to bring the top wedding professionals in Galveston together for this first-time event. Tickets can be purchased online in advance for \$10 and all proceeds benefit the Moody Gardens Conservation Fund. The Moody Gardens Conservation Fund helps to support a large number of local and global field conservation efforts, ranging from efforts to protect local sea turtles, to saving African penguins across the globe.

For more information please call 409-744-4673 or visit www.moodygardens.org/weddingshow.

Moody Gardens[®] is a public, non-profit, educational destination utilizing nature in the advancement of rehabilitation, conservation, recreation, and research.

###

Contacts

Jerri Hamachek Marketing Director jhamachek@moodygardens.org

Phone: 409-683-4249